
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Aug Thursday $25.00 271 333 PAUL LEAHEY FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

02-Aug Friday $25.00 2116 334 RACHELLE WILLIAMS MONCTON

03-Aug Saturday $100.00 876 426 FRED PIPER JACKSONVILLE

04-Aug Sunday $100.00 2491 427 JANET WHITE KESWICK RIDGE

05-Aug Monday $25.00 782 335 ALAN MARTIN VICTORIA CORNER

06-Aug Tuesday $25.00 2341 336 CARRIE AMADOUNY DARTMOUTH, NS

07-Aug Wednesday $25.00 1138 337 BETTY PELLETIER NEW DENMARK

08-Aug Thursday $25.00 1833 338 TOM ANDERSON SAINT JOHN

09-Aug Friday $25.00 79 339 TRIXIE LAWRENCE GREENFIELD

10-Aug Saturday $100.00 2872 428 LISE BOUDREAU MONCTON

11-Aug Sunday $100.00 813 435 CARLETON LODGE #35 FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

12-Aug Monday $25.00 1605 340 DAWN GALE ST. ANDREW'S

13-Aug Tuesday $25.00 175 341 JASON ALLEN BAYFIELD

14-Aug Wednesday $25.00 1996 342 TAYLOR ANDERSON ST. STEPHEN

15-Aug Thursday $25.00 951 343 CAROL COLLINS WOODSTOCK FIRST NATION

16-Aug Friday $25.00 2578 344 BARBARA BIRD FREDERICTON

17-Aug Saturday $100.00 280 430 JUDY DENNY CARLOW

18-Aug Sunday $100.00 2219 431 MATTHEW KEATING PLUMWESEEP

19-Aug Monday $25.00 27 345 PAUL GALLANT MONCTON

20-Aug Tuesday $25.00 1617 346 FRANK THORBURN FREDERICTON

21-Aug Wednesday $25.00 667 347 WOODSTOCK TRUCK SHOP JACKSONVILLE

22-Aug Thursday $25.00 2383 348 DUANE CLOWATER FREDERICTON

23-Aug Friday $25.00 1337 355 JUSTIN GIGGIE GLASSVILLE

24-Aug Saturday $100.00 1939 432 ANGEL MARTIN SAINT JOHN

25-Aug Sunday $100.00 829 433 MIRNA RODRIGUEZ WOODSTOCK  

26-Aug Monday $25.00 2265 350 JOYCE GARDNER SYDNEY MINES, NS

27-Aug Tuesday $25.00 1176 351 JEFF BEVERIDGE ST. ALMO

28-Aug Wednesday $25.00 2493 352 TJ SMITH KESWICK  

29-Aug Thursday $25.00 20 353 CYNTHIA KEATING UPPER KENT

30-Aug Friday $25.00 2604 354 MARC MAZORELLE INKERMAN

31-Aug Saturday $100.00 503 434 COLBY DONOVAN HARTLAND


